
Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi KLASS JK CSP KOKKU

1 Ando Vau AVA 22 24 46

2 Jüri Valdma VET 21 23 44

2 Lembit Mihkelstein AVA 21 23 44

2 Tero Kallioinen AVA 22 22 44

5 Juhan Tetsmann AVA 24 18 42

6 Peeter Reile ÜLD 19 21 40

6 Silvar Algpeus AVA 19 21 40

6 Kardo Tõnn AVA 21 19 40

9 Juri Krutšinin ÜLD 18 20 38

9 Aron Lootus AVA 17 21 38

11 Olev Schmidt VET 16 21 37

11 Ain Tukk VET 19 18 37

13 Heigo Saia ÜLD 19 17 36

14 Tiit Lõhmus ÜLD 17 18 35

15 Marek Lootus AVA 14 20 34

16 Peeter Reile Jun JUN 16 17 33

17 Endel Lindre VET 11 21 32

17 Aleksandr Batov ÜLD 16 16 32

19 Janika Loos AVA 14 14 28

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi KLASS JK CSP KOKKU

1 Peeter Reile jr 16 17 33

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi KLASS JK CSP KOKKU

1 Jüri Valdma VET 21 23 44

2 Olev Schmidt VET 16 21 37

3 Ain Tukk VET 19 18 37

4 Endel Lindre VET 11 21 32

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi KLASS JK CSP KOKKU ÜL

1 Ando Vau AVA 22 24 46

2 Lembit Mihkelstein AVA 21 23 44 2

3 Tero Kallioinen AVA 22 22 44 1

4 Juhan Tetsmann AVA 24 18 42

5 Silvar Algpeus AVA 19 21 40

6 Kardo Tõnn AVA 21 19 40

7 Aron Lootus AVA 17 21 38

8 Marek Lootus AVA 14 20 34

9 Janika Loos AVA 14 14 28

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi KLASS JK CSP KOKKU FIN/JK ÜL

1 Peeter Reile ÜLD 19 21 40 19 1

2 Olev Schmidt VET 16 21 37 19 1

3 Jüri Valdma VET 21 23 44 19 0

4 Juri Krutšinin ÜLD 18 20 38 17

5 Tiit Lõhmus ÜLD 17 18 35 15

6 Ain Tukk VET 19 18 37 12
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Üldjärjestus peale kahte seeriat
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